
de GRL1m de DREchsel1m

Reinhard Justin Fehring-Rytel Kamila

Gans Selina Mathieu Sophie

Lampke Anton Tettenborn Jan

Strempski Zoe   

Tübbecke Johanna   

Wagner Tony Konstantin   

Wobser Hilda   

Zink Josephine   

  

de GRL2m   

Riesner Hanna   

Riesner Maike   

Bote Lisa-Marie

Hertrich Jana

Krausche Anni

Le Xuan Kamil

Müller Tom

Seewald Felizia

Skiba Chiara

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

de GRL de DREchsel



ma HOR1m ma MIS m ma NOS1m

Hertrampf Julian-Niklas Bräuer Keno Leander Dreher Maggie

Lehmann Tom Graf Philip

Malik Fabian Hayn Lennart

Symank Aline Kreyczi Dominik

  Loitsch Paula

  Neik Juliane

  Rentsch Luis

  Schütz Monique

    

    

    

    

   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

      

      

      

      

      

      

ma HOR ma MIS ma NOS



en LAU1 en MÖH1

Bunzel Lukas Raak Samuel

Göldner Sven Richter Leonie

Henke Jennifer Schübel Raimond

Koch Nico Gerber Cora-Ann

Koch Nina Oschatz Sarah

Laban Richard Haude Benjamin

Pätzold William Heinzel Björn

Paul Levi

en MÖH2

en LAU2 Preisler Vasco

Piasecki Karol Preißler Jacob

Riedel Antonia-Irini Knop Sarah

Riemer Johann Krause Kai

Rimpler Marco Noatsch Lieven

Salditt Elisabeth Müller Paula

Schneider Friedhelm-Alfred Neumann Ramón-Luis

Strahl Hannes

Wiecek Weronika en MÖH3

  Nitsche Richard

  Lutzer Lisa

  Ortmann Anne Katrin

  Hans Anna Tabita

  Petrick Chris

  Herrmann Johanna

  Hintersatz Henriette

  

  en MÖH4

  Ansorge Elisabeth Maria

  Ballack Romy

  Ebersbach Jann

  Reche Leonhard

  Saling Julian

  Schär Carolin

  Putzke Clemens

  

  en MÖH5

  Sefrin Janis

  Sommer Lucas

  Thomas Annika

  Ullrich Jeron

  Woitzik Georg

  Wolf Monique

  Zimmermann Alex

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

en LAU en MÖH



Drese Hannah Freudenberg Rebecca Geisler Laura

Freitag Lisa Hintz Saskia Schölzel Lukas

Hüter Leonie Kiara Schenke Lisette

Kämpfe Marvin   

Richter Alica   

Richter Rebekka   

Scharf Jasmin Sandra   

Schmidt Sophia   

Weser Finja   
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bio JAN1

Ansorge Elisabeth Maria Wolf Monique Bote Lisa-Marie

Bräuer Keno Leander Hertrich Jana Salditt Elisabeth

Dreher Maggie Nitsche Richard   

Drese Hannah Ortmann Anne Katrin   

Ebersbach Jann Rentsch Luis   

Fehring-Rytel Kamila Richter Alica   

Geisler Laura Schär Carolin   

Hans Anna Tabita Weser Finja   

    

bio JAN2     

Henke Jennifer     

Herrmann Johanna     

Hintersatz Henriette     

Koch Nina     

Le Xuan Kamil     

Mathieu Sophie     

Saling Julian   

Pätzold William     

    

bio JAN3    

Petrick Chris     

Putzke Clemens     

Reche Leonhard     

Richter Rebekka     

Riedel Antonia-Irini     

Riesner Hanna     

Riesner Maike     

Neik Juliane     

    

bio JAN4     

Schenke Lisette     

Schütz Monique     

Seewald Felizia     

Sefrin Janis     

Skiba Chiara     

Thomas Annika     

Wobser Hilda     

Zink Josephine     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

ch ENGbio JAN ph HOR



Bunzel Lukas Freudenberg Rebecca

Müller Tom Hintz Saskia

Piasecki Karol Kreyczi Dominik

  Laban Richard
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wr SCG1

Freitag Lisa Ballack Romy

Gans Selina Hertrampf Julian-Niklas

Gerber Cora-Ann Krausche Anni

Göldner Sven Lutzer Lisa

Graf Philip Symank Aline

Haude Benjamin Wagner Tony Konstantin

Hayn Lennart Wiecek Weronika

  

wr SCG2   

Heinzel Björn   

Hüter Leonie Kiara   

Kämpfe Marvin   

Knop Sarah   

Koch Nico  

Krause Kai   

Lampke Anton   

  

wr SCG3   

Lehmann Tom   

Loitsch Paula  

Malik Fabian   

Müller Paula   

Neumann Ramón-Luis   

Noatsch Lieven   

Oschatz Sarah   

  

wr SCG4   

Paul Levi   

Preisler Vasco   

Preißler Jacob   

Raak Samuel   

Reinhard Justin   

Richter Leonie   

Riemer Johann   

  

wr SCG5   

Rimpler Marco   

Scharf Jasmin Sandra   

Schmidt Sophia   

Schneider Friedhelm-Alfred   

Schölzel Lukas   

Schübel Raimond   

Sommer Lucas   

  

wr SCG6   

Strahl Hannes   

Strempski Zoe   

Tettenborn Jan   

Tübbecke Johanna   

Ullrich Jeron   

Woitzik Georg   

Zimmermann Alex   

inf MOLwr SCG


